2024 Lifesharing Conference

Exhibitor & Sponsorship Opportunities



Building connections. Building community. Building a life...for a lifetime.

2024 PA Lifesharing Conference Eden Resort | Lancaster, PA | October 28-29

Join the Pennsylvania Lifesharing Coalition's 12th Annual Conference on October 28th & 29th at the Eden Resort in Lancaster. You'll have the opportunity to meet lifesharing professionals and families from across the Commonwealth and share your products and services. The Coalition is offering a variety of ways to showcase your organization. Please let us know if we can tailor an opportunity to meet your needs.

Any questions, please contact Katrina Harris, Conference Planner at bridgeconsultingcorp.com, 610.494.8044.

5 1
Exhibitor\$600.00 • Includes skirted exhibit table/chairs and listing in the Conference Program.
Sponsorship 1 - T-Shirt Sponsor • 15 available
Sponsorship 2 - T-Shirt Sponsor & Exhibit Booth
Sponsorship 3 - Tote Bag Co-Sponsor - 2 available
Sponsorship 4 - Break Sponsor - 2 available
 Sponsorship 5 - Networking Event Sponsor - 1 available
 Sponsorship 6 - Lunch Sponsor - 2 available
 Sponsorship 7 - Keynote Speaker Sponsor- 1 available

2024 Lifesharing Conference Exhibitor/Sponsor Registration Form

Contact: Katrina Harris, Conference Planner, bridgeconsultingcorp.com, 610.494.8044

Your Name				
Title:				
Organization:				
Street Address:				
City:				
Phone:	Email:			
Website Address:				
Exhibitor/Sponsor Registration Fees				
Exhibitor		•		
Sponsorship 1 - T-Shirt Sponsor				
Sponsorship 2 - T-Shirt Sponsor & Exhibit Booth				
Sponsorship 3 - Tote Bag Co-Sponsor				
Sponsorship 4 - Break Sponsor - 2 available				
Sponsorship 5 - Networking Event Sponsor - 1 availab	le	\$2,000.00		
Sponsorship 6 - Lunch Sponsor - 2 available		\$2,500.00		
Sponsorship 7 - Keynote Speaker Sponsor- 1 available		\$2,500.00		
Payment Amount: \$				
\Box Check (payable to Bridge Consulting Corp.) \Box Visa \Box Mastercard \Box American Express				
Name as it appears on card:				
Billing Address:				
Card No.:				
Exp. Date:	_Security Code:_			

Mail, email or fax completed form and payment to:

Lifesharing Conference, Attn: Katrina Harris, PO Box 1045, Linwood, PA, 19061.

Deadline for inclusion in conference program and on promotional items (if applicable) is September 22.